• Future Trends: Generative AI, Autonomous PM, Digital 

Twins 

• Practical Workshop: Applying AI Tools to Real Projects 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

12 – 16 Jan 2026 

Venue Warwick Champs-Elysées Hotel - Paris 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1750 ( One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details